

Cenová nabídka na podlahy – 4.ZŠ Jindř.Hradec

PVC Novoflor Standard	104 m2	á 230,-	= 23.920,-
Prořez	10 m2	á 230,-	= 2.300,-
Kobercová lišta	100 bm	á 24,-	= 2.400,-
Siga páska	100 bm	á 18,-	= 1.800,-
Disper.lepidlo	32 kg	á 76,-	= 2.432,-
Vyrov.hmota	700 kg	á 22,-	= 15.400,-
Penetrace	10 l	á 170,-	= 1.700,-
Práce – stržení			= 8.500,-
Práce – lepení	104 m2	á 120,-	=12.480,-
CELKEM :			70.932,-

Cena je uvedena bez DPH.

V Jindř.Hradci dne 20.6.2017

Miloš Hummel